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Sr. No.

Name

Application Nuo

CAT

Distribution of Marks

B.E/B.Tech

M.E / M.Tech

GATE/
SCORE

Ph.D or Weightage of Written Test

Research
Publication
s

/R&D

Proiects

Quality of Institute

Total

Remarks

% CGPA |15

% CGPA (15

SCORE

20

Ph.D

Y/N

Ph.D

Pub.

Written
Test

10

15

100

30

10

15

UG PG

100

AMIT GOYAL

FCCSE023000228

UR

88.89 13.3335

96.9 14.535

50.67

15

46.25

13.875

0 4.05

70.7935

Marks has been
updated

HRIDAY KUMAR
GUPTA

FCCSE023000116

OBC-NCL

Not Elgiible. The
Candidate did not
have Ph.D on the last
date of receipt of
application and he
also did not apear in
Written Extamination

IDRIS AFZAL SHAH

FCCSE023000278

UR

66.83 10.0245

78.12 11.718

30.67

49.5

14.85

10

0 0.95

54.5425

NIRF Ranking is
considered for the
year 2023 and marks
are awarded
accordingly (No
change)

KANIKA

FCCSE023000005

UR

76.1 11.415

81.85 12.2775

10

15

0 1.65

4.5

54.8425

Score of NET is not to
be awarded as per the
criteria

MAINEJAR YADAV

FCCSE023000256

UR

66.52 9.978

90.6 13.59

34.73

10

15

10

2.6

70.768

Marks has been
updated

MANMOHAN SINGH

FCCSE023000141

UR

67.8 10.17

76 11.4

10

15

46

13.8

10

4.2

64.97

Score of NET is not to
be awarded as per the
criteria

PRINCE SHARMA

FCCSE023000299

UR

65.45 9.8175

70.67 10.6005

10

15

23

6.9

10

55.418

Score of NET is not to
be awarded as per the
criteria




PRITHVIPAL SINGH

FCCSE023000059

UR

69.21

10.3815

76.4

11.46

33.12

10

15

2.65

56.4915

Paper mentioned in
the year 2022 is
already included.

The other paper is not
mentioned in the
application form.
NIRF Ranking marks
has been updated

SANJAY KUMAR

FCCSE023000191

UR

68.3

10.245

86.4

12.96

27.04

10

15

2.4

55.605

No research paper as
mentioned in the
application form fall
outside the period of
the Ph.D. (No change)

s/d
REGISTRAR




