## SANT LONGOWAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

[2]

## DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIIENCE & ENGINEERING (ADVERTISEMENT NO. : 21/2023)

## REVISED MARKS AFTER CONSIDERING REPRESENTATION - ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

## [Posts Advertised: -SC-01, ST-01,OBC-NCL-01, EWS-01, UR-08]

Sr. No.	. No. Name	Application Nuo	CAT	Distributio	Distribution of Marks																	
				B.E / B.Tech			M.E / M.Tech			GATE/ SCORE		Ph.D or Weightage of Written Test				Research Publication s /R&D Projects	Quality of Institute		Total	Remarks		
				%	CGPA	15	%	CGPA	15	SCORE	20	Ph.D			Written	Written		15			100	
												Y/N	Ph.D Pub.		Test			UG PG Ph.D		Ph.D		
													10	15	100	30		5	5	5		
1	AMIT GOYAL	FCCSE023000228	UR	88.89		13.3335	96.9		14.535	50.67	15				46.25	13.875	10	0	4.05	0	70.7935	Marks has been updated
2	HRIDAY KUMAR GUPTA	FCCSE023000116	OBC-NC	L																		Not Elgiible. The Candidate did not have Ph.D on the last date of receipt of application and he also did not apear in Written Extamination
3	IDRIS AFZAL SHAH	FCCSE023000278	UR	66.83		10.0245	78.12		11.718	30.67	7				49.5	14.85	10	0	0.95	0	54.5425	NIRF Ranking is considered for the year 2023 and marks are awarded accordingly (No change)
4	KANIKA	FCCSE023000005	UR	76.1		11.415	81.85		12.2775			Y	10	15		0	0	0	1.65	4.5	54.8425	Score of NET is not to be awarded as per the criteria
5	MAINEJAR YADAV	FCCSE023000256	UR	66.52		9.978	90.6		13.59	34.73	7	Υ	10	15		0	10	0	2.6	2.6	70.768	Marks has been updated
6	MANMOHAN SINGH	FCCSE023000141	UR	67.8		10.17	76		11.4			Y	10	15	46	13.8	10	0	4.2	4.2	64.97	Score of NET is not to be awarded as per the criteria
7	PRINCE SHARMA	FCCSE023000299	UR	65.45		9.8175	70.67		10.6005			Υ	10	15	23	6.9	10	0	0	0	55.418	Score of NET is not to be awarded as per the criteria

8	PRITHVIPAL SINGH	FCCSE023000059	UR	69.21	10.3815	76.4	11.46	33.12	7	Υ	10	15	0	0	0	0	2.65	56.4915	Paper mentioned in
																			the year 2022 is
																			already included.
																			The other paper is not
																			mentioned in the
																			application form.
																			NIRF Ranking marks
																			has been updated
9	SANJAY KUMAR	FCCSE023000191	UR	68.3	10.245	86.4	12.96	27.04	5	Υ	10	15	0	0	0	2.4	0	55.605	No research paper as
																			mentioned in the
																			application form fall
																			outside the period of
																			the Ph.D. (No change)

s/d REGISTRAR